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Commissioned by 'Harmonie Le Reveil Social Des Travailleurs' from Sanvignes-les-Mines (F) 
and their conductor Steve Paczek on the occasion of its 125h anniversary 

Fast rock (d= 160) 

tr 

3 

de haske 

34 

|26 

Andante (=72) 
Rit. 

3 

HAPPY HARMONY 

tr 

tr 

mp 

42 

A tempo (=72) 
7 

ngf 

mf 

18 

mp 

50 

tr 

Copyright © 2026 by De Haske Publications, P.O. Box 744, 8440 AS Heerenveen, Holland 

Jacob de Haan 

Rit. 

Rit. 

Audio Demo 
YouTube.com 

Search: DHP 1266569-010 



70 

78 

83 

89 

95 

100 

109 

127 

Fast rock (=160) 

tr 

HAPPY HARMONY -2 

101 

tr 

3 

117 

72 

6 

mp 

Rit. 

3 

tr 

tr 

Oboe 

Rit. 

mf 

(J=60) 

mf 

93 

tr 

Rit. 

125 Tempo primo (=78) 

sfpEf 

tr 

tr 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

